63RD NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS (NSCC) IN SMALL BORE RIFLE & PISTOL EVE!

Start time

16 Dec 09:30

16 Dec 13:15

Rly FP Bib No
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50M RIFLE THREE POSITION MEN (ISSF)

5

6 1524
7 1265
8 2943
9 5212
10 3551
11 2547
12 18
13 3845
14 979
15 6429
16 2346
17 3312
18 3603
19 4092
20 1196
21 6671
22 5089
23 2650
24 5232
25 2909
26 3712
27 1831
28 4369
29 6152
30 4156
31 6766
32 1656
33 951
34 5590
35 3409
36 4240
37 298
38 3341
39 5824
40 2880
41 3589
42 6745
43 40
44 4990
45 762

4250
2896
2171
7083
5466
10 3548
11 2127
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Name

16 DEC 09:30 RELAY -1
RANJAN KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR DOGRA

VIKAS PARSHAD

LUKACHAN MATHEWS
HARPREET SINGH

AMIT KUMAR

SANSKAR HAVELIA

SHREYASH SINGH BAGHEL
JHUTAN MODAK

AVNISH HARESHBHAI TILALA
BHUVNESHWAR RAJ SINGH RATHORE
VISHWAJEET DATTARAM SHINDE
RAGUL

JIBAN GORAI

M. THRILOK NATH

HARSH CHAHAR

DAVARATH BICHU

PRATIK CHHAGANRAO BORSE
PARVEEN

JAYANT RAJENDERA PATIL
ROHIT SANJAY MALI

HARJAS SINGH

ABEL ABRAHAM SUNISH
YOGENDER

ABHAY KUMAR GOEL

ARIBAM DICKY SHARMA
OMKAR SANTOSH UKIRDE
UDAY SINGH YADAV
BHUSHANSINH JAYENDRASINH THAKOR
PRAVEEN CHARAN

KRUSHNA SUBHASH PANDHARE
M D SAHBAZ ALAM

KUNAKSH VERMA

NILESH ANANDRAO ABHANG
YOGENDER DAHIYA

ROHAN RAMESH ALHAT

ANKIT YADAV

HARDEEP SINGH

AMAR CHAKRAVARTHY KISHORE
MANGESH NITIN MALI

SYED ARAIB PARVEZ

16 DEC 13:15 RELAY -2
OM PRAKASH PUSHKAR
HEMANT BHICHER
ABHIMANUE C. JETTY
ANKIT RANDHAWA
NISHANT MALIK

HIRA SINGH

KUNWAR YUVRAJ SINGH

State

BIH
NCC
CHD
KER
DEL
ARMY
U.P.
M.P.
BSF
GUJ
RAJ
RAIL
T.N.
ITBP
A.P.
U.K.
TRA
NAVY
CRPF
MAH
NCC
PUN
KER
HAR
DEL
ARMY
MAH
BSF
GUJ
RAJ
MAH
NCC
PUN
MAH
HAR
MAH
NCC
PUN
T.N.
MAH
M.P.

BIH
NCC
KER
HAR
DEL
ARMY
U.p.



17 Dec 09:30
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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2980
3655
3465
6823
2246
5593
3011
6463
6988
2696
6437
411

2134
5448
994

1410
2823
4241
6508
1837
3863
4384
3544
1082
1824
6299
4119
5899
1535
945

2636

9039

9022
6377
522
4894
4149
4407
589
2993
3113
4872
5784
4135
3700
2669
3619
3013
7151
6669

5305
5956
3796
6555

NALE AMOL BHAGWAN
VIMLESH KUMAR RATHOUR
VIMAL CHINUBHAI PRAJAPATI
AMAN CHAUDHARY
BABHULAKAR MANGESH BALIRAM
C. PRAKASH

MADAN MOHAN

NISHANT TOMAR

DIKKALA NEMISH

RAJ KAMAL TIRKEY

DHANJIT SARMA

DIPAK SHINDE

NARESH KUMAR

VINAYAK JOLLY

MANOJ GOWDA .N

SURJA BISWAS

TEJAS KUSALE

PRADYUMAN KUMAR
VATANVEER SINGH GILL
ADITYA PRADEEP

RAI SINGH TANWAR

RITESH TANWAR

MANJEET SINGH

NAVEEN DAGUR

RAJKUMAR BISHNOI
KETANKUMAR J. PRAJAPATI
KARAN JATINBHAI VYAS
VINAYKUMAR SHASHIKANT PATIL
GAJANAN SHAHADEV KHANDAGALE
GURKIRAT PARTAP SINGH
PRATHAM BHADANA

17 DEC 09:30 RELAY -3
RAJEEV MALIK

NARESH KUMAR SHARMA
VEDANT RAMBHAU JADHAV
ADITYA KUMAR KUSHWAHA
UDEY THAKUR

RON GEORGE VALIYAVEETTIL
ANMOL PREET

MOHIT KUMAR AGNIHOTRI
HARMINDER SINGH

VIKRANT SHARMA

AVINASH YADAV

RANJEET SINGH CHARAK
VAIDIK PATEL

RAHUL SINGH FAUJDAR
FULCHAND RAJABHAU BANGAR
V. SARVESH SWAROOP SHANKAR
VIVEK.V

AKSHAY VARMA NADIMPALLI
SAIF RAZA

KUTHADI AGASTYA SAI KUMAR
MILAN KHAN

PRITAM SHARMA

SHIVANKUR NITIN JADHAV
UDAY PARTAP SINGH RANA

M.P.
BSF
GUJ
RAJ
RAIL
T.N.
ITBP
U.K.
TRA
CRPF
ASS
MAH
H.P.
PUN
KAR
W.B.
MAH
NCC
PUN
KER
HAR
DEL
ARMY
U.P.
M.P.
BSF
GUJ
MAH
NCC
PUN
U.p.

HAR
DEL
MAH
NCC
PUN
KER
HAR
DEL
ARMY
U.P.
M.P.
BSF
GUJ
RAJ
RAIL
T.N.
ITBP
A.P.
U.K.
TRA
CRPF
ASS
MAH
CHD



17 Dec 13:15

W W W wWw wwwwwwwwwwwww

B R T T T R R S R T i T T T T~ R R R R i T T R T T

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

3567
5578
3139
615

5877
1530
3645
4153
2135
640

3550
6293
2960
3964
776

5148
2902

9005
3063
2916
6467
2928
5863
6217
2172
1085
4224
5731
324
6020
3598
3347
3010
1232
80
137
380
527
6784
1639
5783
485
2906
4512
3487
6717
2540
2179
5365
1600
4238
6253
3476
2116
276

SURYAR.D.

SOUMYADIP DAS

NAVDEEP SINGH RATHORE
AKASH KUMAR RAVIDAS
SUSHANT KUNDALIK HATKAR
ROHIT VARMA

ISHAN BANSAL

JITHU MARTIN

NISHANT DALAL

DUSHYANT SINGH SHISHODIYA
VIKASH THAKUR

PREMPAL SINGH

YAQOOB SIDDIQUI
SHAMSHER SINGH BHANDARI

SHREENATH MAHESH YEERABATTINI

VIPIN RANA
SURAJ PRASAD KUMHAR

17 DEC 13:15 RELAY -4
DEEPAK

MANDAR M. CHOUGALE
SYED SHAJEED

PANKAJ MUKHEJA

ANIL SHAN S

GURMEET SINGH

MONU

KAPIL RANA

SAMEER DAGUR
CHANDRABHAN SINGH RAWAT
RAJESH KUMAR ARYA
DHYEY YOGEN PANDYA
MANISH SHARMA

YOGESH B. GADMALE
TANISH MILIND SALUNKHE
MANISH KUMAR VERMA
JYOTISH PROTIM KONWAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR
RANDHIR SINGH

K. ASISH SHARMA

JOHN RAVINDRANE
SARANSH SAMUEL
GOBINDA KUSARI

AMAN SINGH

INDRAJEET DEELIPSINH MOHITE
SATYAM THAKUR

MILAN PREET SINGH
SREEHARI K C

KAPTAN

HAR KRISHAN

MANPREET SINGH

IMRAN KHAN

SIDHARTH GAUR

BITTU KUMAR

PREET KARAN SINGH
ADITHYA JAYASUNDART.S
KARAN SINGH

JAYDEEP TATYASAHEB PATIL

KAR
W.B.
CISF
JHAR
MAH
NCC
PUN
KER
HAR
DEL
ARMY
U.P.
M.P.
BSF
MAH
DEL
NCC

HAR
MAH
NCC
PUN
KER
HAR
DEL
ARMY
U.P.
M.P.
BSF
GUJ
RAJ
RAIL
T.N.
ITBP
ASS
BIH
SSB
MANI
PON
C.G.
DGQA
J&K
MAH
NCC
PUN
KER
HAR
DEL
ARMY
U.p.
HAR
NCC
PUN
KER
HAR
MAH



18 Dec 09:30
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42
43

4141
4404

39
112
144
273
3967
285
1013
1220
1325
1474
3518
2521
4640
3903
664
1842
1516
3529
2586
3969
4161
2918
3531
4202
3009
6668
2938
523
3522
3320
2147
1867
3523
4907
4208
611
6862
1582
3028
2941

MD. IRSHAD ALAM
SUNMOON SINGH BRAR

18 DEC 09:30 RELAY -5
C. SAM GEORGE SAJAN
SWAPNIL SURESH KUSALE
FATEH SINGH DHILLON
SANJEEV RAJPUT

ASHISH GAUTAM
DEEPAK KUMAR

GOLDI GURJAR

KAILASH CHAND

MONU KUMAR

GOHIL HARSHRAJSINHII J.
AJAY THAKUR

AKHIL SHEORAN

SARTAJ SINGH TIWANA
NITISH KUMAR
SHUBHAM MALIK

AKASH PATIDAR
SATYENDRA SINGH

G. PURUSOTHAMAN
SUBHANKAR PRAMANICK
MAHESH KUMAR
HARSHIT BINJWA

CHAIN SINGH

RAHUL POONIA
AISHWARY PRATAP SINGH TOMAR
ARUN SHARMA

PARUL KUMAR

RISHI GIREESH

ASHISH KUMAR PAL
NIRAJ KUMAR

GAGAN NARANG

ZAHID HUSAIN PARRAY
ANIL KUMAR

NIGAM PRASAD PARIDA
TARUN YADAV

AMIT KUMAYU

GURMAN SINGH

SURYA PRATAP SINGH BANSHTU
DHHEERAJ A KHAGA
YASH PADLOSKAR

RITHIK GIREESH

NCC
PUN

T.N.
RAIL
PUN
HAR
A.F.
A.F.
M.P.
ARMY
SSB
GUJ
NAVY
RAIL
PUN
HAR
A.F.
M.P.
ARMY
NAVY
RAIL
A.F.
M.P.
ARMY
NAVY
M.P.
ARMY
A.F.
KER
NCC
NAVY
Al
ARMY
BSF
NAVY
DEL
M.P.
HAR
H.P.
A.P.
GOA
KER



